Amphenol
 1 of 11                                                                                      Rev 2.1   2014-04
TM PowerLok    Features
 1 - 3 Positions Available
O O
 90  and 180  Plug
 5 Keys
 Voltage Rating : 1000V DC

( C )  Ser i es
TM
PowerLok   Plug Ordering Information
11 of 11                                                                                      Rev 2.1   2014-04
10 Overmolded Cble Assembly, Straight X 1 POS ,Key "X" Orange 120 120 Series
20 Overmolded Cble Assembly, Right Angle Y 1 POS ,Key "Y" Black 121 120 Series With HVIL
18 Plug Connector,  Straight U 1 POS ,Key "U" Yellw 300 300 Series
28 Plug Connector,  Right Angle V 1 POS ,Key "V" Green 301 300 Series with HVIL
W 1 POS ,Key "W" Red 500 500 Series
2X 2 POS ,Key "X" 501 500 Series with HVIL
2Y 2 POS ,Key "Y"
3X 3 POS ,Key "X"
3Y 3 POS ,Key "Y"
PL PowerLok
TM Refer to "PowerLok
TM
   Recommended Cable
Size & Current Rating" Chart
Pr oduc t T ype ( A)  Pl ug T ype ( B)  Pol ar i zat i on ( D )  C abl e Si ze ( mm² )( C )  Ser i es
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  PL28X-301-70  PL282X-301-70  PL184X-41-6  PL184X-41-4  PL283X-301-50  PL283X-301-70  PL282X-301-50
PL084X-41-6  PL084X-41-4  PL28Y-301-70  PL28W-301-70  PL28W-301-50  PL28Y-301-50  PL28X-301-50  PL00V-
501-10D10  PL00W-501-10D10  PL00X-501-10D10  PL00Y-501-10D10  PL00U-501-10D10  PL283Y-301-70  PL28U-
301-50  PL28U-301-70  PL28V-301-50  PL28V-301-70  PL282Y-301-50  PL282Y-301-70  PL283Y-301-50  PL184U-41-
4  PL184U-41-6  PL184Y-41-4  PL184Y-41-6  PL084U-41-4  PL084U-41-6  PL084Y-41-4  PL084Y-41-6  PL082X-300-
10-M10  PL282X-300-50  PL00Y-500-20M10  PL283X-301-35  PL282X-301-35  PL00X-500-20M10  PL-08-3X-300-20-
M6  PL-08-3X-300-20-M8  PL28Y-300-70  PL28W-300-70  PL283X-301-50-5